2016-2017 CALENDAR

Classes Begin				Wednesday, September 7
Fall Fundraisers begin			Monday, October 3
Costume measuring			Week of October 10 (make ups week of Oct 17)
All fundraiser forms are due	 	Due Thursday, October 20
Parent Preview Week #1		Week of October 24 (Dress for Halloween/Fall Fun)
Hoagie Pick Up Day			Thursday, October 27 (from 4:00-6:00 pm @ PPAC)
Make up Class for Monday Oct 31	Saturday, October 29 (times TBD)
Halloween Monday Oct 31		No Class
Costume Deposits Due			Tuesday, November 1
Joe Corbi Fundraiser Pick Up		Saturday, November 19  (9:00-10:30 a.m.)
Thanksgiving Break			No Class:  Wed-Mon, November 23-28
Costume payments due	in full		Thursday, December 15	
Parent Preview Week #2		Tues-Mon, Dec. 13-19 (Dress for Christmas/holidays)	
Christmas Break			No Class:  Tues-Sun, December 20-January 2
Parent Preview Week #3		Mon – Fri, Feb 13-17 (Dress for Valentines Day)
Easter Break				No Class:  Wed-Sun, April 12-16
Stage Rehearsal			Tuesday, May 23 (Butler Intermed H.S.)
Memorial Day				No Class:  Monday May 29
	Dress Rehearsal			Saturday, June 3  (Butler Intermed
